The Conecto.
Technical information.
2
HAUPTBAHNHOF
Conecto HAUPTBAHNHOF
Conecto
Conecto (C628.331)
Model designations (Euro VI - Diesel)
Conecto G (C628.341)
3
Conecto
Conecto HAUPTBAHNHOF
HAUPTBAHNHOF
HAUPTBAHNHOF
HAUPTBAHNHOF
Model designations (Euro VI - NGT)
Conecto NGT (C628.351)
Conecto G NGT (C628.361)
4
E
D
F
E
A C B
54°
E
D
F
A C m
n
B
Conecto Conecto G
A: Front overhang 2,818 mm 2,818 mm
B: Rear overhang 3,416 mm 3,416 mm
C: Wheelbase front axle – drive axle 5,900 mm --
C: Wheelbase front axle – centre axle -- 5,900 mm
m+n: Wheelbase centre axle – drive axle -- 5,990 mm
D: Minimum turning circle 21,164 mm 22,878 mm
E: Minimum track circle 17,059 mm 19,164 mm
F: Swept annular width – minimum turning circle 6,788 mm 7,462 mm
D: BOKraft turning circle 25,000 mm 25,000 mm
F: BOKraft swept annular width 5,818 mm 6,700 mm
F: Maximum permissible swept annular width according to BOKraft 7,200 mm 7,200 mm
Maximum front axle turning angle, inside/outside wheel 53°/46° 53°/46°
Turning circle